CALENDARIO CONSUTEME 2022

28-abr

7-may

1-may

9-may

South American Youth Games - ODESUR

2022 WTT- Youth Contender (Gists- Femenino)

Rosario

Lima

INICIA FINALIZA EVENTOS 2022 CIUDAD PAIS
8-mar 8-mar Iﬂzrjg?;) (I RS Latinoamerica AM- ITTF America
12-abr 17-abr Campeonato Sudamericano Master Salta ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

PERU

17-may
3-jun

6-jun

19-may
5-jun

8-jun

2022 WTT- Youth Contender (Boys- Masculino)
2022 WTT Youth Contender Salta (Girls-Femenino)

ITTF Fa20 Copa Cristina Hoffmann

Lima

Salta

Cancun

PERU

ARGENTINA

MEXICO

7-jun

12-jun

Campeonato Sudamericano U-11, U-13 (Edicion

Salta

ARGENTINA

2022 WTT Youth Contender Salta (Boys-Masculino) Salta ARGENTINA
8-jul 10-jul ITTF Fa20 Copa Tango 2022 Buenos Aires ARGENTINA
21-jul 27-jul Campeonato Sudamerica Mayor Pereira COLOMBIA
2-ago 7-ago ITTF Pan American Youth Championships (U19) Rosario ARGENTINA

21-ago

WTT- Youth Contender- 19-21 Ago (Girls’-

Femenino)

Cuenca

ECUADOR

23-ago

17-sep

7-oct

28-ago

24-sep

9-oct

ITTF Pan American Cadet Championships (U15)

WTT- Youth Contender- 19-21 Ago (Boys-
Masculino)

ITTF Pan American U11 & U13 Championships,
2022 World Team Table Tennis Championships

ITTF Fa20 Brazilian Para Open 2022

South American Games — ODESUR

Cuenca

Cuenca

Santo Domingo
Chengdu

Sé&o Paulo

Asuncion

ECUADOR

ECUADOR

REP. DOMINICANA

BRAZIL

PARAGUAY

31l-oct 6-nov ITTF Pan American Championships Santiago de Chile |CHILE
6-nov 12-nov ITTF World Para Table Tennis Chamspionships Granada ESPARA
2022
14-nov 19-nov Youth Parapan American Games Bogota 2022 Bogota COLOMBIA
21-nov 26-nov Pan American Veteran Championships TBD TBD
9-dic 11-dic ITTF Fa20 Copa Costa Rica 2022 San Jose COSTA RICA




